PRC Applications and Actions - January - November 2018
November 29, 2018

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications Total Reviews
Meeting Date GCCM & GCCM DB DB GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 25, 2018 1 2 3
March 22, 2018 2 2
May 24, 2018 2 8 2 12
July 26, 2018 8 1 2 11
September 27, 2018 3 2 5
November 29, 2018 6 1 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 28 1 9 0 40
Total Project Amount: $1,836,712,754  $70,337,746  $730,152,960 $2,637,203,460

Total Approved Project Costs:

_$2,566,865,714



	Stats_2018

